HGACBuy Solicitation:

TS06-25

Response Price List

Respondent:

System Soft Technologies, Inc.

Catalog Pricing

Type of Service(s) or Categories
of Position(s)/Service(s)

List Price Book Name (e.g. Company Name
and Catalog Version). List Price Book Shall
be included in Response

Discount %
Off List Price

Description of
Service(s)/Position(s)

Pricing
(clearly show
pricing basis
e.g. per hour,

per month, per
project)

*** This form shall be completed in its entirety and submitted in its original Excel format (no PDF) ***

*** Respondent shall price list price book on this form (a X % off list) and include it in its entirety as an attachment in

**%*%* Respondent may include additional pricing on this form in the designated cells (Other Pricing) ***

*** Respondent may add as many lines as is needed and may use supplemental documents (to be noted on this form) ***

Consulting and Managed System Soft Technologies' Standard IT Rate 20.00%
Solutions Sheet } Application Developer $117.80

System Soft Technologies' Standard IT Rate 20.00%
Sheet } Application Support Analy: $89.90

System Soft Technologies' Standard IT Rate 20.00%
Sheet } Applications Engineer $124.00

System Soft Technologies' Standard IT Rate 20.00%
Sheet } Computer Operator | $38.75

System Soft Technologies' Standard IT Rate 20.00%
Sheet } Computer Operator 11 $49.60

System Soft Technologies' Standard IT Rate 20.00%
Sheet } Computer Operator 11 $57.35

System Soft Technologies' Standard IT Rate 20.00%
Sheet } Computer Operator IV $72.85

System Soft Technologies' Standard IT Rate 20.00%
Sheet } Computer Operator V $100.75

System Soft Technologies' Standard IT Rate 20.00%
Sheet } Computer Programmer [ $72.85

System Soft Technologies' Standard IT Rate 20.00%
Sheet } Computer Programmer 11 $89.90

System Soft Technologies' Standard IT Rate 20.00%
Sheet } Computer Programmer 111 $106.95

System Soft Technologies' Standard IT Rate 20.00%
Sheet } Computer Programmer IV $151.90

System Soft Technologies' Standard IT Rate 20.00%
Sheet } Computer Systems Analyst $58.90

System Soft Technologies' Standard IT Rate 20.00%
Sheet } Computer Systems Analyst $75.95

System Soft Technologies' Standard IT Rate 20.00%
Sheet } Computer Systems Analyst $124.00

System Soft Technologies' Standard IT Rate 20.00%
Sheet } Customer Support Adminis $43.40

System Soft Technologies' Standard IT Rate 20.00%
Sheet } Customer Support Specialig $35.65

System Soft Technologies' Standard IT Rate 20.00%
Sheet } Database Administrator $105.40

System Soft Technologies' Standard IT Rate 20.00%
Sheet } Data Center Support Specia $105.40

System Soft Technologies' Standard IT Rate 20.00%
Sheet } Desktop Support Manager $77.50

System Soft Technologies' Standard IT Rate 20.00%
Sheet } Desktop Support Specialist $43.40

System Soft Technologies' Standard IT Rate 20.00%
Sheet i Developer $105.40

System Soft Technologies' Standard IT Rate 20.00%
Sheet } Director of Technology $170.50

System Soft Technologies' Standard IT Rate 20.00%
Sheet } Front End Web Designer $69.75




System Soft Technologies' Standard IT Rate

Sheet 20.00% GIS (Geographic Info. Syst] $82.15
System Soft Technologies' Standard IT Rate 20.00%

Sheet : GIS (Geographic Info. Syst] $105.40
System Soft Technologies' Standard IT Rate 20.00%

Sheet : Help Desk Specialist $41.85
System Soft Technologies' Standard IT Rate 20.00%

Sheet : Help Desk Technician $49.60
System Soft Technologies' Standard IT Rate 20.00%

Sheet : Information Systems Projeq $89.90
System Soft Technologies' Standard IT Rate 20.00%

Sheet : Information Technology Cq $58.90
System Soft Technologies' Standard IT Rate 20.00%

Sheet : Information Technology Di $170.50
System Soft Technologies' Standard IT Rate 20.00%

Sheet : Information Technology M $105.40
System Soft Technologies' Standard IT Rate 20.00%

Sheet : IT Support Manager $85.25
System Soft Technologies' Standard IT Rate 20.00%

Sheet : IT Support Specialist $43.40
System Soft Technologies' Standard IT Rate 20.00%

Sheet : IT Systems Administrator $74.40
System Soft Technologies' Standard IT Rate 20.00%

Sheet : Java Developer $108.50
System Soft Technologies' Standard IT Rate 20.00%

Sheet : Management Information S| $120.90
System Soft Technologies' Standard IT Rate 20.00%

Sheet : Network/Communications $55.80
System Soft Technologies' Standard IT Rate 20.00%

Sheet : Network Systems Administ| $74.40
System Soft Technologies' Standard IT Rate 20.00%

Sheet : Peripheral Equipment Oper| $43.40
System Soft Technologies' Standard IT Rate 20.00%

Sheet ) Senior Database Administrg $97.65
System Soft Technologies' Standard IT Rate 20.00%

Sheet : Senior Network System Ad| $131.75
System Soft Technologies' Standard IT Rate 20.00%

Sheet : Senior Programmer $131.75
System Soft Technologies' Standard IT Rate 20.00%

Sheet ) Senior Programmer Analys $65.10
System Soft Technologies' Standard IT Rate 20.00%

Sheet : Senior Security Specialist $131.75
System Soft Technologies' Standard IT Rate 20.00%

Sheet : Senior Support Specialist $74.40
System Soft Technologies' Standard IT Rate 20.00%

Sheet : Senior System Administrat $111.60
System Soft Technologies' Standard IT Rate 20.00%

Sheet : Senior System Analyst $93.00
System Soft Technologies' Standard IT Rate 20.00%

Sheet : Senior Web Administrator $82.15
System Soft Technologies' Standard IT Rate 20.00%

Sheet : Senior Web Developer $105.40
System Soft Technologies' Standard IT Rate 20.00%

Sheet : Software Developer $116.25
System Soft Technologies' Standard IT Rate 20.00%

Sheet : Software Quality Assurancg $82.15
System Soft Technologies' Standard IT Rate 20.00%

Sheet : Support Specialist $54.25
System Soft Technologies' Standard IT Rate 20.00%

Sheet : Systems Administrator $74.40
System Soft Technologies' Standard IT Rate 20.00%

Sheet : Systems Analyst $51.15
System Soft Technologies' Standard IT Rate 20.00%

Sheet : Systems Designer $80.60




System Soft Technologies' Standard IT Rate

Sheet 20.00% System Support Specialist $46.50
System Soft Technologies' Standard IT Rate 20.00%

Sheet : Technical Operations Offic $116.25
System Soft Technologies' Standard IT Rate 20.00%

Sheet : Technical Support Specialis $40.30
System Soft Technologies' Standard IT Rate 20.00%

Sheet : Technical Specialist $54.25
System Soft Technologies' Standard IT Rate 20.00%

Sheet : Telecommunications Speci $46.50
System Soft Technologies' Standard IT Rate 20.00%

Sheet : Web Administrator $69.75
System Soft Technologies' Standard IT Rate 20.00%

Sheet : Web Developer $83.70

1 A

System Soft Technologies' Standard IT Rate 20.00%

Sheet Web Master $83.70




